KANEPACKAGE PHILIPPINE INC.  No. 5 Ring Road LISP II, Brgy. La Mesa, Calamba City, Laguna Telephone No. (049) 545-7166 to 69 Fax No. (049) 545-6302					INVESTIGATION REPORT FORM (IRF)  Inhouse Detection Customer Claim Control No.: IRF-09-0003 Date Issued: 07-Sep-22						
Customer EPPI			Attentio	n To	GLENN MAGSINO						
		516297900			ment	KPLIMA-QA					
		INDIVIDUAL C	IDUAL CARTON BOX		Detection	07-Sep-22					
	Job Order Number 20776				Detected	EPPI					
			F THE PROBLEM		Major		Minor				
				L	ot Quantity (pcs.)	Reject Qua		Reject Percentage			
Dear All				20	20		100.00%				
Good Day! Please be int	form po that we encountered par	ts mising of KB, chaing las	t cráes.	Nature							
Details Lot Label: 51 Actual: 51	16297900 16297900-4pcs			Nature of Defect:  WRONG ACTUAL VS. LABEL							
5 Affected Line	16297700 20pcs r: 813	4 Uma Kinoan Logs	mic Anglies Citis								
Model/Dest:	Louvre2 MDX ESP Indonesia.  Action:	Part Core : Reference Num	Teleco  Lethon OTY Tension Tonisison from Eastern Famoria								
"We condu	cted a meeting for tempopack lixed ICB (516297700 N=20pcs)	the entrance	Gres .	Requirement:							
Thank you!		Promi Particionnolis	i the color description of the color of the	ITEM	ITEM SHOULD BE IN GOOD CONDITION; NO OCCURRENCE OF MIXING PARTS						
Regards, Janine Morc Duckaning V		^									
Packaging WHSE					Actual: ENCOUNTERED PARTS MIXING OF ICB, LAST ORDER.						
		trovina sometimenterinar	# 25594 DESERTA-0 1970 1970 1970 1970 1970 1970 1970 197	Details	Details:						
			NAV.	Lot Label: 516297900 Actual: 516297900-4pcs/ 516297700-20pcs							
	NO. OF OCCURRE	ENCE	DISPOSITION	AREA OF OCCURRENCE / ORIGIN CONTENT							
F	irst		Hold		Slotter	Gluin	9	Material			
Recurrence No.: Date: Issued by  C. Arevalo QA-IE Staff			Special Acceptance	EQOS Vertical Dimensi							
			For Rework		Diecut	Other	s:	Appearance			
			Reject / Disposal		Detaching			Process / Method			
			Checked by		Approved by			Received by (Receiving Section)			
			C: Magsino QA Supervisor	QA Asst. Mana		ager		fr m Smmuran) Head/ Supervisor			
			I, INVESTIGAT	TION / AI	CALL STREET, SALES AND ADDRESS OF THE SALES AN			1 / 1 / 1			
D	IRECT CAUSE: (A	nalyze the reason	on of occurrence, why it happened?)		INDIRECT CAUS	E: (Analyze the re	ason of occur	rence, why it leaked?)			
	'hy 1:			Why 1:							
System / Training	'hy 2:			Why 2:							
E w	'hy 3:			Why 3:							
w ste	'hy 4:			Why 4:							
200	/hy 5:			Why 5:							
	/hy 1:			Why 1:							
sgnilo &	/hy 2:			Why 2:							
7 / W	/hy 3:			Why 3:							
Design / Toolings	/hy 4:			Why 4:	Why 4:						
90000	/hy 5:			Why 5:							
W	/hy 1:			Why 1:							
erial A	/hy 2:			Why 2:							
∑ a	/hy 3:			Why 3:							
sess				Why 4:							
ē V	Vhy 4:			Why 5:							

## R

## KANEPACKAGE PHILIPPINE INC.

No. 5 Ring Road LISP II, Brgy. La Mesa, Calamba City, Laguna Telephone No. (049) 545-7166 to 69

## INVESTIGATION REPORT FORM (IRF)

Fax No. (0-	19) 545-6302										
				FINAL CON	CLUSION						
OCCURRENCE ROOTCAUSE						OUTFLOW ROOTCAUSE					
IMMEDIATE ACTIO	N: (Action to be don	e to contain/ temporary	correct the pro	CORRECTIVE ACTION: (Actions to be done to ensure that the problem will not happen again)							
Sorting Result						Actions to be d	one to eliminate recurrence	Who / Whe			
	Location	Total Stock	NG	Total Good							
м					System						
/IP					Oystem						
3											
Orientation											
ate	Ti				Design / Tools						
itle											
ttendees											
Reworking				3.3							
ework Quantity					Process						
otal Good					1100033						
ework Percentage (Go	ood)										
II. QA ROOTCAL	SE VERIFICATION	ON (To be filled o	ut by QA In	-charge)	Date Condu	cted:	PIC:				
	Identifie	d Rootcause			Recommendation						
		III. CORREC	CTIVE ACTI	ON VERIFICATI	ION (To be f	illed out by QA I	n-charge)				
	Checked by		Date	Implen	Implemented?		Remarks				
1st Verification of Action			[]Yes []No								
2nd Verification of Action				[]Yes []No							
3rd Verification of Action		-63		[ ]Yes [ ]No			7.				
Effectiveness of Action		[]Yes []No									
Note: If no same dete deliveries or 3rd verif	ects / problems of ication of action s	ccurs for 5 consecu till not yet impleme	ıtive deliveri ınted, Invest	ies, corrective ac tigation Report s	tion is consid hall be re-iss	lered effective / c ued to the affecte	losed. If the same problem occ d department to provide new i	curs within 5 consecutive mprovement action.			
Note: If no same dete deliveries or 3rd veril	ects / problems of ication of action s	ccurs for 5 consecutill not yet impleme	itive deliveri inted, Invest	tigation Report s	etion is considerable hall be re-iss	lered effective / c ued to the affecte	losed. If the same problem occ d department to provide new in	curs within 5 consecutive mprovement action.			
Note: If no same dete deliveries or 3rd veril Status:	ects / problems of ication of action s Remark	till not yet impleme	utive deliveri Inted, Invest	tigation Report s	hall be re-iss	dered effective / c ued to the affecte	losed. If the same problem occ d department to provide new in Process Owner Acknowled	mprovement action.			
deliveries or 3rd veril	ication of action s	till not yet impleme	utive deliveri nted, Invest	tigation Report s	osure	dered effective / c ued to the affecte	d department to provide new ii	mprovement action.			
deliveries or 3rd veril	ication of action s	till not yet impleme	nted, Invest	tigation Report s	osure	dered effective / c ued to the affecte	d department to provide new ii	mprovement action.			